The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 09, 2019 03:13 PM
Contact Information

Name: JERRY H ELMER Phone: 4013511102
Address: 235 Promenade Street
Email: jelmer@clf.org Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Agriculture

Bonds

Budget



Electricity,Fees,Public Utilities

Electricity,Public Utilities

Electricity

Energy

Environment,State Affairs

Environment

Fish & Wildlife

Food and Drugs,Health & Safety

Gas,General Assembly,Public Utilities,State Affairs,Waters and Navigation

Land/Landfills

Recycling

Solid Waste

Waste (Hazardous/Solid/Toxic)

Water

Reported Bills:

H5314



H5444

H5446

H5448

H5469

H5813

S0194

$0408

S0650

S0658

S0758

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor Gina Raimondo

House

Senate







