April 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 09, 2019 03:13 PM

Contact Information

Name: JERRY H ELMER Phone: 4013511102

Email: jelmer@clf.org Address: 235 Promenade Street
Providence,RI

Providence,RI 02908

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 30, 2019	Salary	\$185.00	CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	cions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Agriculture

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

Bonds

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

Budget

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Electricity,Fees,Public Utilities					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Electricity, Public Utilities					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Electricity					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Energy					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Environment,State Affairs					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Environment					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Fish & Wildlife					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Food and Drugs,Health & Safety					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Gas,General Assembly,Public Utilities,State Affairs,Waters and Navigation					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Land/Landfills					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Recycling					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Solid Waste					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Waste (Hazardous/Solid/Toxic)					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Water					
JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION					
Reported Bills:					

H5314	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
H5444		
H5444	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
H5446		
H5446	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
H5448		
H5448	Oppose	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
H5469		
H5469	Neutral	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
H5813		
H5813	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
S0194		
S0194	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
S0408		
S0408	Oppose	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
S0650		
S0650	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
S0658		
50658	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION
S0758		
S0758	Promote	JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

Reported Public Bodies:

Governor, Office of

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor Gina Raimondo

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

House

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION

Senate

JERRY H ELMER on behalf of CONSERVATION LAW FOUNDATION